
?Kto śpiewa tą piosenkę?

Poziom trudności: Średni

1. &quot;Shut up and drive&quot;

A - Shakira

B - Rihanna

C - Alicja Keys

2. &quot;With you&quot;

A - Chris Brown

B - Akon

C - Danny

3. &quot;Hot n' cold&quot;

A - Britney Spears

B - Madonna

C - Katy Perry

4. &quot;Just Dance&quot;

A - Flo Rida ft. Trina

B - Lady Gaga

C - Mans Zelmerlow

5. &quot;Awinion&quot;

A - Patrycja Markowska

B - Feel

C - Kombi

6. &quot;Nie daj się&quot;

A - Łzy

B - Doda

C - Ania Dąbrowska
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7. &quot;Ella elle l'a&quot;

A - Kate Ryan

B - Madonna

C - Velvet

8. &quot;Ławka&quot;

A - Papa Dance

B - Formacja Nieżywych Schabów

C - Ich troje

9. &quot;Hey hi hello&quot;

A - Marquess

B - East Clubbers

C - Shaun Barker

10. &quot;Tokyo&quot;

A - Janet Jackson

B - Danny

C - Lidia Kopania
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?Kto śpiewa tą piosenkę?

Poziom trudności: Średni

Karta odpowiedzi

1. B

2. A

3. C

4. B

5. C

6. B

7. A

8. B

9. C

10. B
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